O\

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF GREATER SAN DIEGO

CHANGING LIVES.

Child’s Name:

2024-25 After-School Fee Schedule

Grade/School:

Please mark the months you anticipate your child attending and please note the Club closures below. After-school
service days and fees are subject to change. Payments must be made in advance on the 25 of each month. Single

day rates are not available.

Annual Membership: $60  Current Member? Y/N Date Paid: Receipt #:

Month 1% Child Fee Sibling Fee Scholarship | Scholarship Scholarship | Receipt #
15% 30% 50%

August $70 $56 $60 $49 $35

September $140 $112 $119 $98 $70

October $140 $112 $119 $98 $70

November $105 S84 $90 $74 $53

December $105 S84 $90 $74 $53

January $133 $106 S114 $97 $66

February $126 $101 $108 $88 $63

March $112 $90 $96 $78 $56

April $140 $112 $119 $98 $70

May $147 $118 $125 $103 S74

June $28 S22 S24 $20 S14

The Club is CLOSED on the following dates: September 2 (Labor Day), October 14 (RUSD Staff Development),
November 11 (Veteran’s Day), November 28-29 (Thanksgiving Break), December 25-January 1 (Winter Break),

January 20 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day), February 14(Lincoln Day), February 17 (President’s Day), April 18 (Local

School Holiday), April 21 (Local School Holiday), May 26 (Memorial Day) June 6 (Summer Prep).

Parent Acknowledgement: / have chosen the months that my child will be attending the after-school program. |

understand that | must pay fees in advance of services. | will communicate any schedule changes or payment

challenges to the Branch Manager in advance of services.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date
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